TRIP SUMMARY 08/15/2023

Route 22 PM | 335pm 221 W MONROE ST

2 Ruchle, Eriea 3:35pm W MONROE ST & § 2ND ST *POST

STOP : OFFICE

TIME  LOCATION | 3:36pm 112 N MAIN ST

225pm CLOCKIN ! 3:36pm 211 N MAIN 8T

>30pm  DEPART BUS LOT 3:36pm  E WASHINGTON ST & N MAIN ST

#40pm  WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201) 3:37pm 310 NMAIN ST *ST. AUGUSTINE

2:55pm  GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003) CHURCH PARKING LOT

2:55pm  SAINT PETER & PAUL CATHOLIC 3:40pm N 2ND ST & MALINDA ST
SCHOOL 3:40pm N 2ND ST & W JEFFERSON ST

233pm  WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 3:41pm N 2ND ST & W WASHINGTON ST
(101)

3:42pm 221 § MAIN ST
344 pm 140 E BACK ST *APARTMENTS
346 pm 251 E BACK ST

2:55pm  ROGERS ELEMENTARY (002)
3:00pm ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001)
3:07pm  GIBAULT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

(ISPHS) 349 pm 8530 NIKE RD
3:14 pm 5227 STATE HIGHWAY 156 3:50pm 8583 NIKE RD & NIKE RD TURN
3:14pm 5268 STATE RTE 156 AROUND

3551 pm  E MONROE ST & N NIKE

3:51pm K MONROE ST & N ORCHARD ST
3:51 pm  E MONROE ST & N PARK ST
3:57pm 251 SOUTH MAIN ST & STATE RTE 159
3:57pm  E LINCOLN ST & 5 MAIN ST
3:57pm 331 8§ MAIN ST & STATE RTE 159
3:58 pm 6101 STATE RTE 159

3:58 pm  BIFFAR DR & STATE ROUTE 159
3:59pm 7947 BRAUN DR

4:00 pm 5855 STATE RTE 159

4:02 pm 8409 WIEGAND RD

4:03 pm 5817 M RD

4:05pm 6112 M RD

4:07pm  GUEBERT DR & STATE ROUTE 159
4:08 pm 8031 ROSCOW RD

4:08pm 7917 ROSCOW RD

409 pm LRD & ROSCOW RD

4:09 pm  ASSELMEIER DR & L RD

4:40 pm RETURN TO BUS LOT

4:45pm  CLOCK QUT

3:15pm 5545 STATE ROUTE 156
3:15pm 5605 STATE RTE 156
3:15pm 5617 STATE RTE 156
3:15pm 5628 STATE RTE 156
3:15pm 5665 STATE R’.[?E 156
3:16pm N RONNIE DR & STATE RTE 156
3:117 pm 6472 H RD :

320pm HRD & LAKESIDE DR
320 pm 6566 H RD

320 pm  H RD & WILLOW BEND LN
3:29 pm 6738 STATE RTE 156
3:30 pm 6774 STATE RTE 156
330 pm 6906 STATE RTE 156
3:31pm 7044 STATE RTE 156
3:32pm 7087 STATE RTE 156
3:32pm 7104 STATE RTE 156
3:32pm 7375 STATE RTE 156
3:34 pm 7824 STATE RTE 156
3:34pm 7981 STATE RTE 156
3:34pm 331 W MONROE ST
3:35pm 241 W MONROE ST

FL_TRI00IS4RPT

Routefinder Pro 12,14 Page 1 of | We Care



